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Anlage
Sportplatzgelande, 88454 Hochdorf

Sportwart/in
Hefele, Tobias

T 015170251178 tobias.hefele@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Hefele, Anna
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Gem. Junioren U151

MF: Emil Gébel; T 07355 8694

goese74@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gobel, Emil

Genal, Julius
Spohrer, Leon
Siller, Kevin
Hefele, Jonas
Muller, Maximilian
Kuhn, Moritz

Siller, Devid
Bodenmiiller, David
Genal, Melinda
Hefele, Theresa
Hecht, Lara
Bodenmiller, Stella
Kuhn, Nina

Mdiller, Katharina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10836931
11095181
11094982
11094808
11160043
11160207
11161918
11303642
11401588
20812689
21058722
20961824
21204073
21303479
21302238

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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